ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323 **MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE** 

(for Girls) (Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY) Recognised Minority Educational Institution ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata - 700 014 Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:

Dated:

## 4. WOMEN'S CELL

### 2021-2022

Parveen Kaur, TIC and Convener

Zeenat Mushtaque, Member

Zarrin Sattar, Member

Naghma Ahmed, Member

Dr Farhat Bano, External Member

Dr Shabana Nasreen, External Member

Uzma Alam, NGO Member

Tarannum Bano, NTS Member

### 2022-2023

Dr Sunanda Haldar, Principal and Convener

Zeenat Mushtaque, Member

Zarrin Sattar, Member

Naghma Ahmed, Member

Dr Farhat Bano, External Member

Dr Shabana Nasreen, External Member

Uzma Alam, NGO Member

Tarannum Bano, NTS Member

Sumanda Haldar.

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLIAL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Girl 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 70001

# ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323 MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE (for Girls)

Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY) Recognised Minority Educational Institution ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014 Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No: \_\_\_\_\_

Dated:

2023-2024

Dr Sunanda Haldar, Principal and Convener Zarrin Sattar, Member

Jemima Nasrin, Member

Dr Arshia Iqbal, Member

Dr Farhat Bano, External Member

Dr Shabana Nasreen, External Member

Uzma Alam, NGO Member

TarannumBano, NTS Member

Sumande Haldar.

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Gift 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 700)!